
Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 44374166

Data publicarii	30.10.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 188,66 RON - 188,66 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. SURUB GIPS 3.5X25 MK-FT-3525 - 30 BUC X 0.0420 RON/BUC = 1.26 RON 2. CLEMA MET.14-15 - 30 BUC X 0.1261 RON/BUC = 3.78 RON 3. CYABY-F 4X2.5 - 20 ML X 5.4622 RON/ML = 109.24 RON 4. BEC LED 10W 24VDC LUMEN - 3 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 40.34 RON 5. MORSETE 6MM - 1 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 4.62 RON 6. COLIER 310X4.8MM ALB - 1 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 12.61 RON 7. CLEMA MET. 10-11 - 100 BUC X 0.1261 RON/BUC = 12.61 RON 8. AUTOFOR 4.2X13 MK-WMS4213S - 100 BUC X 0.042 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON TOTAL PACHET: 188.66 RON
